
DATE SESSION LEVEL SUBJECT / GROUP LENGTH No. CANDS VENUE

GCE  Y13 A Level Biology 13A/Bi1 - Paper 1 2hr 13

GCE  Y13 A level Geography 13a/Ge1 - Paper 1 2hr 15 11

GCE  Y13 A level Computer Science 13a/Cs1 - Computer Systems 2hr 30 6

GCE  Y13 A Level History 13b/Hi1 - Paper 2: Unification Of Germany 1hr 30 13

GCE  Y13 A level Further Maths 13b/FM - Core Pure 1hr 30 11

GCE  Y13 A level Sociology 13b/So1 - Topics within Sociology 2hr 18

GCE  Y13 A level Media 13c/Ms1 - Media Messages 2hr 7

GCE  Y13 A level Politics 13c/Gp1 - Comparative Politics 2hr 8

GCE  Y13
A level Chemistry 13C/Ch1 - Paper 1: Periodic Table, 

Elements & Physical Chemistry
2hr 15 9

YEAR 13 - 6th Form ASSESSMENT DAYS                                                                                
Monday 26th February - Friday 1st March 2024

Monday 26 February

8.30 - 11.00

26-Feb

C09

C092.00 - 4.15

C0911.30 - 1.30



DATE SESSION LEVEL SUBJECT / GROUP LENGTH No. CANDS VENUE

GCE  Y13 A level PE 13d/Pe1 - Paper 1: Physiological 2hr 7

GCE  Y13 A level English Lit (Drama) 13d/En1 - Hamlet & Streetcar 2hr 15 14

GCE  Y13 A level Physics 13d/Ph1 - Modelling Physics 2hr 15 7

11.30 - 1.30 GCE  Y13 A level Economics 13a/Ec1  13d/Ec1 - Micro/macro paper 2hr 30 C09

GCE  Y13 A level Maths 13b/Ma1  13c/Ma1 - Pure 2hr 25

GCE  

Y12/Y13
A level French SF12/FR - Paper 1 2hr 30 2

2.00 - 4.30 C09

Tuesday 27 February

27-Feb

8.30 - 10.45 C09



DATE SESSION LEVEL SUBJECT / GROUP LENGTH No. CANDS VENUE

GCE  Y13 A level Geography  13a/Ge1 - Paper 2 1hr 25 11

GCE  Y13 A Level Biology 13A/Bi1 - Paper 2 2hr 13

GCE  Y13
A level Computer Science 13a/Cs1 -  Algorithms & 

Programming
2hr 30 6

11.30 - 1.30 GCE  Y13 A level Psychology SF13/Py  13c/Py1 - Paper 1 2hr 26 C09

GCE  Y13 A level PE 13d/Pe1 - Paper 2: Psychological 1hr 7

GCE  Y13 A level Politics 13c/Gp1 - USA 2hr 8

GCE  Y13 A level Media 13c/Ms1 - Evolving Media 2hr 7

GCE  Y13
A level Chemistry 13C/Ch1 -  Paper 2: Synthesis & 

Anaylitical Techniques 
2hr 15 9

2.00 - 4.15

28-Feb

C098.30 - 11.00

Wednesday 28 February

C09



DATE SESSION LEVEL SUBJECT / GROUP LENGTH No. CANDS VENUE

GCE  Y13 A level PE 13d/Pe1 - Paper 3: Socio/Cultural 1hr 7

GCE  Y13 A level English Lit (Prose) 13d/En1- Beloved & Dorian 1hr 15 14

GCE  Y13 A level Physics 13d/Ph1 - Expolring Physics 2hr 15 7

GCE  Y13 A level Further Maths 13b/FM - Further Mechanics 1hr 30 11

GCE  Y13
A level Sociology 13b/So1 - Crime & Deviance with 

Theories & Methods
2hr 18

GCE  Y13
A Level History 13b/Hi1 - Paper 3: Civil Rights & Race 

Relations 
2hr 15 13

GCE  Y13 A level Chemistry 13C/Ch1 - Paper 3: Unified Chemistry 1hr 30 9

GCE  Y13 A level Psychology SF13/Py  13c/Py1 -  Paper 2 2hr 26

Thursday 29 February

29-Feb

C0911.30 - 1.45

HZ ZONE2.00 - 4.00

C098.30 - 10.45



DATE SESSION LEVEL SUBJECT / GROUP LENGTH No. CANDS VENUE

GCE  Y13 A level Economics 13a/Ec1  13d/Ec1 - Paper 3 2hr 30

GCE  Y13 A level English Lit (Poetry) 13d/En1 - Victorian Verse 2hr 15 14

GCE  Y13

GCE 

Y12/Y13
A level French SF12/FR - Paper 2 2hr 2

GCE  Y13 A level Maths 13b/Ma1  13c/Ma1 -  Applied 2hr 25

GCE  Y13

GCE  Y13 A level Physics 13d/Ph1 - Unified Physics 1hr 30 7

GCE  Y13 A Level Biology 13A/Bi1 - Paper 3 2hr 13

GCE  Y13 A level Geography  13a/Ge1 - Paper 3 2hr 15 11

GCE  Y13

Friday 1 March

CLASHES/ CATCH UPS

C09

CLASHES/ CATCH UPS

2.00 -  4.15

CLASHES/ CATCH UPS

C09

8.30 - 10.45

11.30 - 1.30

01-Mar

C09


